To: Page 2 of 8

11/15/2018



Florida Department of State Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H180003286443)))



H180003286443ABC3

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:				
	Division of Cor	-po	orations	
	Fax Number	:	(850)617-6380	
From:				
	Account Name	:	LEGALZOOM.COM	INC.
	Account Number	:	120010000062	
	Phone	:	(323)962-8600	
	Fax Number	:	(323)962-3889	

Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.

Email Address:

COR AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR O/D RESIGN SUNGHEE YOUTH BALLET INC.

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	1
Page Count	06
Estimated Charge	\$43.75



Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu



2018 HOY IS PH 5: 81

.

- - ---

.

.

COVER LETTER

			→ 4 9
TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations		, 4	*
SUNGHEE YOUTH	BALLET INC.	· · ·	_ 28
N18000010858			2018 HOV 19 PM 5: 5:
The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee are subr	nitted for filing.		· 6
Please return all correspondence concerning this matte	r to the following:		77 T T 5
Chey	enne Moseley		5. 5.
	(Name of Contact Perso	n)	
Legalz	coom.com, inc.		
	(Firm/ Company)		
101 N. Bra	nd Blvd., 11th Floor		
	(Address)	······································	
Glend	ale, CA 91203		
	(City/ State and Zip Cod	le)	
jiwonjeong@msn.com			
E-mail address: (to be used	for future annual report	notification)	
For further information concerning this matter, please	call:		
Cheyenne Moseley	800 at (773-0888 ext. 9724	
(Name of Contact Person)		ode & Daytime Telephone Number)	—
Enclosed is a check for the following amount made pa	yable to the Florida Dep	artment of State:	
□ \$35 Filing Fee □ \$43.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$43.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed)	□\$52.50 Filing Fee Certificate of Status Certified Copy (Additional Copy is Enclosed)	
Mailing Address Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Ameno Divisio Cliftor 2661 f	Address Iment Section on of Carporations building Executive Center Circle assee, FL 32301	

والمحافظ والمحافظ والمحافظ والمحافظ سيستنا منبار والمحافظ والمحافظ وساويتهم وتباد فالمحاو ومحافظ والمحافظ والمحاف

•

To: Page 5 of 8

.

- 74

.

of formation of formation for the second sec	
es, this Florida Not For Profit Corporation adopts the	
es, this Florida Not For Profit Corporation adopts the	
es, this Florida Not For Profit Corporation adopts the	
es, this Florida Not For Profit Corporation adopts the	
es, this Florida Not For Profit Corporation adopts the	
<u>ion:</u>	
	The ne
tion" or "incorporated" or the abbreviation "Corp.	" or "Inc.
11071 Springfield Place	
Hollywood, FL 33026	
11071 Springfield Place	
Hollywood, FL 33026	
ce address in Florida, enter the name of the address:	
(Florida street address)	
tilavida	
Zip Co.	de)
Agent:	,
	11071 Springfield Place Hollywood, FL 33026 ce address in Florida, enter the name of the ddress: (Florida street address)

Signature of New Registered Agent, if changing

Page 1 of 4

-

.

If amending the Officers and/or Directors, enter the title and name of each officer/director being removed and title, name, and address of each Officer and/or Director being added:

(Attach additional sheets, if necessary)

Please note the officer/director title by the first letter of the office title.

P = Presulent; V = Vice President; T = Treasurer; S = Secretary; D = Director; TR = Trustee; C = Chairman or Clork; CEO = Chief Executive Officer; CFO - Chief Financial Officer. If an officer/director holds more than one title, list the first letter of each office held, President, Treasurer, Director would be PTD.

Changes should be noted in the following manner. Currently John Doe is listed as the PST and Mike Jones is listed as the V. There is a change, Mike Jones leaves the corporation, Sally Smith is named the V and S. These should be noted as John Doe, PT as a Change, Mike Jones, V as Remove, and Sally Smith, SV as an Add.

Example: X.Change X.Remove X. Add	Pl John L V Mike. SV Sally S	Iones	
Type of Action (Check One)	<u>Title</u>	Name	Address
1) X Change	PD	Jiwon Jeong	1071 Springfield Place
Add			Hollywood, FL 33026
Remove			
2) X Change	TD	Sunghee Han	1071 Springfield Place
Add			Hollywood, FL 33026
Remove			
3 } Change	SD	Challet Jeong	1071 Springfield Place
X Add			Hollywood, FL 33026
Remove			
4) Change	SD	JEONG, CHALLET	6941 SW 196TH AVE BAY 18
Add			FORT LAUDERDALE, FL 33332
X Remove			
5) Change		·	
^dd			
Remove			
6) Change			
Add		· ·	
Remove		Page 2 of 4	·

. . `

•~

If amending or adding additional Art (attach additional sheets, if necessary).	(Be specific)
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	······································
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	·····
	·····

Page 3 of 4

3239628300 From: Meghan Smith

The date of each amendment(s) ad	laption:	, if other than th
late this document was signed.		
Effective date <u>if applicable</u> :		
	(no more than 90 days after amendment file date)	
Adoption of Amendment(s)	(<u>CHECK ONE</u>)	•
The amondment(s) was/were as was/were sufficient for approva	lopted by the members and the number of votes east for the amendment(s) al.	
adopted by the board of direct	bers entitled to vote on the amendment(s). The amendment(s) was/were ors.	
Dated	$\frac{1}{8}$	
Signature	<u><u> </u></u>	
have not be	man or vice chairman of the board, president or other officer-if directors en selected, by an incorporator if in the hands of a receiver, trustee, or appointed fiduciary by that fiduciary)	
Jiwon Jeong		
	(Typed or printed name of person signing)	
President	•	
	(Title of person signing)	

ومحيارة فيتجهده محمدها والمنصورية المنفين الرواحة المتحوكات ومنابعات وروابا المحمد محمد المالي والمحيم مستروا الروا